St Nicholas of Myra Society 11655 Briar Forest Drive #69 Houston, TX 77077-5033

The St Nicholas of Myra Society is a community of people who have chosen to lend their support to our monastery and its ministry. Each member of the Fellowship is remembered in all the daily prayers and Divine Liturgies at the Monastery; at a special Divine Liturgy offered once a month for the intentions of members; at a special Divine Liturgy celebrated for the birthday/anniversary of the member; and at a special Divine Liturgy celebrated for the anniversary of passing onto Eternal Life for our deceased members.

more will give you a membership membership. Please consider n have submitted to acknowledge	ip for 1 year. An addition nembership in our Fellow that they are being remen	nal \$3 is sugg ship. A card nbered in our	•
	e detach this form and mail it		
Please enroll:			
Mailing Address:			
City:	State:	_ Zip:	
Date of:	birth,	□ death, □	anniversary
as a member of the St Nicholas	of Myra Society for	years.	
Enclosed is an offering for \$	for this enrol	lment.	
Please remember the following	prayer intentions with thi	s membership	o:
☐ I am enclosing an additional	al \$3 to have a 7-day votiv	e candle lit f	for the intentions listed.
☐ I am enclosing an additional listed.	ıl \$5 to have a particular l	Divine Liturg	y celebrated for the intentions
My name is:			_
My address is:			_
My city is:	Stat	e:	Zip: